
Subject Paper Code Subject Paper Code

02-03-2019 Saturday Chemistry I Paper 3004

05-03-2019 Tuesday Chemistry II Paper 3005

07-03-2019 Thursday Chemistry III Paper 3006

Physics I Paper 3001

Zoology I Paper 3007

Physics II Paper 3002

Zoology II Paper 3008

Physics III Paper 3003

Zoology III Paper 3009

Mathematics I Paper 3038

Botany I Paper 3010

Mathematics II Paper 3039

Botany II Paper 3011

Mathematics III Paper 3040

Botany III Paper 3012

23-03-2019 Saturday

  Examination of Environmental Studies of  B. Sc. Paper Code 1050/1176 & Human Rights Paper Code 1184/1185 will be 
held on Wednesday , 03-04-2019 in Evening  session  from 2 Pm to 5 PM

EXAMINATION CONTROLLER

13-03-2019 Wednesday

15-03-2019 Friday

18-03-2019 Monday

09-03-2019 Saturday

11-03-2019 Monday

Bundelkhand University, Jhansi
Examination Programme- Year 2019

B.Sc. Final Year 

   Date    Day
Morning 8 to 11 AM Evening 2 to 5 PM


